
Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
Gauoberliga

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1
Diana eV Friesenried 1 SV Rieden 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Eintracht Ebersbach 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1
SV Rieden 1 Diana eV Friesenried 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1 Diana eV Friesenried 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 1 SV Rieden 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Diana eV Friesenried 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1
SV Rieden 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1 SV Rieden 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 1 Diana eV Friesenried 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 SV Rieden 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1
Diana eV Friesenried 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1

Magnusschützen Leuterschach 1
Mehrzweckhalle
Mühlobstraße
87616 MOD-Leuterschach
08342-4563

MF: Kilian Holzheu
08342 - 42789
0151 22 17 03 37

Eintracht Ebersbach 1
Schützenheim
Schulweg 10
87634 Ebersbach
08372-1453

MF: Rainer Endres
08372 - 98164
0160 97 69 52 73

SV Rieden 1
Schützenheim
Am Lindenberg 15
87668 Rieden

MF: Sabine Schei
08346 - 9824898

Diana eV Friesenried 1
Gemeindehaus Grüner Baum
Hauptstraße 40
87654 Friesenried
08347-9205012

MF: Michael Rehle
08347 - 726



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
Gauliga

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Schützenges. Rieder 1 FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1
NAWE Eggenthal 1 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1 Schützenges. Rieder 1
Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1 NAWE Eggenthal 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Schützenges. Rieder 1 NAWE Eggenthal 1
FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 NAWE Eggenthal 1 Schützenges. Rieder 1
Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1 FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Schützenges. Rieder 1 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1
FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1 NAWE Eggenthal 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1 Schützenges. Rieder 1
NAWE Eggenthal 1 FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1

FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 1
Vereinsheim Feuerschützen
Kurfürstenallee 21
87616 Marktoberdorf
08342-4826

MF: Werner Rotter
08342 - 4997

NAWE Eggenthal 1
Gasthaus "Krone"
Kirchenstraße 3
87653 Eggenthal
08347-304

MF: Christian Kustermann
0172 69 60 39 1

Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 1
Alte Schule
Gemeindeweg (Am Maibaum)
87616 Bertoldshofen

MF: Matthias Leonhart
0173 69 96 58 4

Schützenges. Rieder 1
Mehrzweckhalle
Weiherweg 2
87616 Marktoberdorf-Rieder
08342-1053

MF: Markus Schmid
0171 19 74 47 3



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
Liga Gruppe 2

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1 SG Stötten 1
SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 SG Stötten 1 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1
Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1
SG Stötten 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2

Freitag, 15.11.2019 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1
Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2 SG Stötten 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2
SG Stötten 1 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2 Burgstaller Lengenwang 1
SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1 SG Stötten 1

SG Stötten 1
Vereinsheim "d`Post"
Dorfstraße 23
87675 Stötten a. A.
08349-976475

MF: Nadine Eibel
0160 94 41 08 01

SV EV Wald-Wimberg 1
Schützenheim Wald
In der Ob 1
87616 Wald
0152-03567937

MF: Florian Heel
0152 62 53 23 9

Burgstaller Lengenwang 1
Schützenheim
Schützenstr. 33
87663 Lengenwang
08364-8220

MF: Werner Gugel
08364 - 8274

Magnusschützen Leuterschach 2
Mehrzweckhalle
Mühlobstraße
87616 MOD-Leuterschach
08342-4563

MF: Josef Heiland



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
Liga Gruppe 3

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 1 Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 2 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1 Almarausch Aitrang 1
St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 2

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 2
Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Eintracht Ebersbach 2 Almarausch Aitrang 1
St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 1 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 2

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Almarausch Aitrang 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 2 Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1

St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Georgihaus
An der Halde 2b
87656 Germaringen
08344-1888

MF: Elisabeth Roth
0174 61 09 36 4

Andre Hofer Holzstetten 1
Gasth.Sauerwein
Völken 1
87653 Völken

MF: Michael Brenner
0176 78 03 97 39

Almarausch Aitrang 1
Schützenheim i.d. Sporthalle
Am Heuberg 1
87648 Aitrang
08343-730

MF: Laura Kutman
0175 59 58 14 1

Eintracht Ebersbach 2
Schützenheim
Schulweg 10
87634 Ebersbach
08372-1453

MF: Rainer Endres
08372 - 98164
0160 97 69 52 73



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
A-Klasse Gruppe 1

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 2 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1
Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1 SSV Adler Beckstetten 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1 Almarausch Aitrang 2
SSV Adler Beckstetten 1 Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 2 Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1
FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1 SSV Adler Beckstetten 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1 Almarausch Aitrang 2
SSV Adler Beckstetten 1 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Almarausch Aitrang 2 SSV Adler Beckstetten 1
FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1 Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 SSV Adler Beckstetten 1 Almarausch Aitrang 2
Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1

FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 1
Schützenheim
Römerturmstraße 15
87662 Kaltental-Aufkirch
08345-347

MF: Christoph Strobl
0151 46 34 31 41

Waldlust Linden-Thalhofen 1
Mehrzweckhalle
Schulstraße 2
87677 Stöttwang
08345-1042

MF: Brigitte Zech
08345 - 1430

SSV Adler Beckstetten 1
Schützenheim Beckstetten
Im Dorffeld 45
86860 Beckstetten

MF: Martin Kächele
0170 28 78 31 3

Almarausch Aitrang 2
Schützenheim i.d. Sporthalle
Am Heuberg 1
87648 Aitrang
08343-730

MF: Laura Kutman
0175 59 58 14 1



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
A-Klasse Gruppe 2

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1
D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1 NAWE Eggenthal 2

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1
NAWE Eggenthal 2 D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1 D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1
Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 NAWE Eggenthal 2

Freitag, 15.11.2019 D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1
NAWE Eggenthal 2 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1 NAWE Eggenthal 2
Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 NAWE Eggenthal 2 Andreas Hofer Heissen 1
D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1

Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1
Vereinsheim Alte Schule
Schwarzenburgstr. 8
87654 Blöcktach

MF: Matthias Stedele
0151 20 12 47 93

D'Obermindeltaler Willofs 1
Bürgerhaus-Willofs
Bayersriederstraße 1
87634 Willofs
08306-975071

MF: Franziska Bräckle
08306 - 1381
0151 22 40 22 37

NAWE Eggenthal 2
Gasthaus "Krone"
Kirchenstraße 3
87653 Eggenthal
08347-304

MF: Matthias Mayer
0176 24 69 04 32

Andreas Hofer Heissen 1
Gastst.Gfällmühle
Gfällmühle 1
87634 Obergünzburg
08372-92060

MF: Gerhard Eble
0151 12 34 47 37



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
A-Klasse Gruppe 3

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1 Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1
Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1 SG Stötten 2

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1
SG Stötten 2 Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1 Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1
Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1 SG Stötten 2

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1
SG Stötten 2 Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1 SG Stötten 2
Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1 Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 SG Stötten 2 Alpenrose Kraftisried 1
Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1 Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 1
Schützenheim
Widumweg 4
87674 Ruderatshofen
0175-2562505

MF: Gerhard Maier
08343 - 1675

Kleintiroler Standsch. Sulzschneid 1
Vereinsheim
Heinrich-Edel-Straße 11
87616 Sulzschneid
08349-252

MF: Bernhard Hipp
08349 - 434
0175 22 94 02 1

SG Stötten 2
Vereinsheim "d`Post"
Dorfstraße 23
87675 Stötten a. A.
08349-976475

MF: Florian Haf
0171 22 18 86 0

Alpenrose Kraftisried 1
Gasthof "Grüner Baum"
Hauptstr. 11
87647 Kraftisried

MF: Michaela Kößler
08377 - 92 99 76 8
0175 15 28 42 1



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
A-Klasse Gruppe 4

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2 SG Stötten 3
Diana eV Friesenried 2 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 SG Stötten 3 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2
SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2 Diana eV Friesenried 2

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2 Diana eV Friesenried 2
SG Stötten 3 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Diana eV Friesenried 2 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2
SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2 SG Stötten 3

Samstag, 30.11.2019 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2
SG Stötten 3 Diana eV Friesenried 2

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2 FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2
Diana eV Friesenried 2 SG Stötten 3

FSG Römerturm Aufkirch 2
Schützenheim
Römerturmstraße 15
87662 Kaltental-Aufkirch
08345-347

MF: Markus Rieger
0151 52 15 12 19

SV EV Wald-Wimberg 2
Schützenheim Wald
In der Ob 1
87616 Wald
0152-03567937

MF: Tobias Gaßmann
0172 71 65 81 4

SG Stötten 3
Vereinsheim "d`Post"
Dorfstraße 23
87675 Stötten a. A.
08349-976475

MF: Patrick Eibel
0175 79 73 32 9

Diana eV Friesenried 2
Gemeindehaus Grüner Baum
Hauptstraße 40
87654 Friesenried
08347-9205012

MF: Michael Rehle
08347 - 726



Christian Kustermann
Röhrwangstraße 30
87653 Eggenthal
Tel: 0172 696 03 91
Email: gau.rwk@web.de

Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
B-Klasse Gruppe 1

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2 SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1
ZSSG Rettenbach 1 Diana eV Friesenried 3

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2
Diana eV Friesenried 3 ZSSG Rettenbach 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2 ZSSG Rettenbach 1
SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1 Diana eV Friesenried 3

Freitag, 15.11.2019 ZSSG Rettenbach 1 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2
Diana eV Friesenried 3 SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2 Diana eV Friesenried 3
SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1 ZSSG Rettenbach 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 Diana eV Friesenried 3 Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2
ZSSG Rettenbach 1 SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1

Schloßbergler Bertoldshofen 2
Alte Schule
Gemeindeweg (Am Maibaum)
87616 Bertoldshofen

MF: Stefan Ried
0176 99 60 68 78

SV Edelweiß Frankenried 1
Schützenheim
?
87665 Frankenried

MF: Christian Negele
0151 59 40 34 91

ZSSG Rettenbach 1
Mehrzweckhalle
Untere Gasse 1
87675 Rettenbach

MF: Markus Adelbert
0175 16 81 94 2

Diana eV Friesenried 3
Gemeindehaus Grüner Baum
Hauptstraße 40
87654 Friesenried
08347-9205012

MF: Michael Rehle
08347 - 726


	Gauoberliga - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	Gauliga - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	Liga Gruppe 2 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	Liga Gruppe 3 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	A-Klasse Gruppe 1 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	A-Klasse Gruppe 2 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	A-Klasse Gruppe 3 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	A-Klasse Gruppe 4 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019
	B-Klasse Gruppe 1 - Gau_RWK Jugendklasse 2019

